Case 1:16-cv-00512-PAB Document 29-2 Filed 02/17/17 USDC Colorado Page 1 of 3

U.S. Department of Justice United States Marshals Service

PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN

See Instructions for "Service of Process by the U.S. Marshal" on the reverse of this form.

												_
PLAINTIFF Jeffrey T. Maehr					COURT CASE NUMBER 16-cv-0512-PAB							
DEFENDANT John Vencato, et al					TYPE OF PROCESS S/C							
SERVE →	NAME OF INDIVIDUAL, COMPANY, CORPORATION, ETC., TO SERVE OR DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY TO SEIZE OR CONDEMN John Vencato, Revenue Agent											
AT	ADDRESS (Street or RFD, Apartment No., City State and Zip Code) Internal Revenue Service, 301 South Howes St., Ft. Collins, CO 80521											_
												_
SEND NOTICE OF SERVICE COPY TO REQUESTER AT NAME AND ADDRESS BELOW:							SS Number of process to be served with this Form - 285			1		
	y T. Maehr ast Stollsteimer Ro	ad										
924 East Stollsteimer Road Pagosa Springs, CO 81147							Number of parties to be served in this case			3		
								Check for service on U.S.A.				
and Alternat	<u>e Addresses</u> , All Te . Service .	lephone Ni	umbers, and Es	timated Tim	es Ava	ilable For	· Service	e): 				
	ttorney or other Orig	ginator reque	esting service on	behalf _	X F	PLAINTIFF	TEI	TELEPHONE NUMBER DAT		DATE		
of: s/ S PHIL! Deputy Clerk	LIPS			_	DE	EFENDANT	T 303-844-3433 02/16/2017			2017		
	SPACE BEI	OW FOR	USE OF U.S. M	ARSHAL O	NLY -	DO NOT V	VRITE	BELOW THIS L	INE	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · ·	_
I acknowledge receipt for the total number of process indicated. (Sign only first USM 285 if more than one USM 285 is submitted) Total Process		District of Origin	District to Serve		mature of Authorized USMS Deputy or Clerk Date							
hereby certify	and return that I_cribed on the individ	have personal, compan	sonally served,	have le	gal evid	dence of ser	vice,	have executed individual, comp	d as sh	own in "	'Remarks", wn at the	-
I hereb	y certify and return the	hat I am una	ble to locate the	individual, c	ompany	, corporation	on, etc., r	named above (See	remar	ks belov	v)	_
Name and title	of individual served	l (if not show	vn above)					A person of suitab in the defendant				1
Address (complete only if different than shown above							Date of Service Time			am pm		
							Signature of U.S. Marshal or Deputy					
Service Fee	Total Mileage Cha		Forwarding Fee	Total Char	ges	Advance I	ce Deposits Amount owed to U.S. Amou		Amoun	t of Refun	d	
REMARKS								<u> </u>				
												_

Case 1:16-cv-00512-PAB Document 29-2 Filed 02/17/17 USDC Colorado Page 2 of 3

U.S. Department of Justice United States Marshals Service

PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN

See Instructions for "Service of Process by the U.S. Marshal" on the reverse of this form.

							<u> </u>					
PLAINTIFF Jeffrey T. Maehr					COURT CASE NUMBER 16-cv-0512-PAB							
DEFENDANT Gary Murphy, et al					TYPE OF PROCESS S/C							
SERVE → AT	NAME OF INDIVIDUAL, COMPANY, CORPORATION, ETC., TO SERVE OR DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY TO SEIZE OR CONDEMN Gary Murphy, Revenue Agent										PERTY	
ADDRESS (Street or RFD, Apartment No., City State and Zip Code) Internal Revenue Service, 100 East B Street., Room 120, Casper, WY 82601												
SEND NOTICE OF SERVICE COPY TO REQUESTER AT NAME AND ADDRESS BELOW: Jeffrey T. Maehr 924 East Stollsteimer Road Pagosa Springs, CO 81147							S Number of process to be served with this Form - 285			2		
							Number of parties to be served in this case			3		
								Check for service on U.S.A.				
	ISTRUCTIONS OF <u>e Addresses</u> , All Te . Service .								ICE <u>(1</u>	<u>nclude</u>	<u>Business</u>	
Signature of Attorney or other Originator requesting service on behalf of: s/ S PHILLIPS Deputy Clerk DEFENDAN							1202	TELEPHONE NUMBER DATE 303-844-3433 02/16/2017				
	SPACE BEI	OW FOR I	USE OF U.S. M	ARSHAL O	NLY -	DO NOT V	VRITE:	BELOW THIS I	LINE	!		
					T	Signature of Authorized USMS Deputy or Clerk Date						
hereby certify	and return that I_cribed on the individ		sonally served, _ y, corporation, e			dence of ser						
I hereby	certify and return th	nat I am unal	ble to locate the	individual, co	ompan	y, corporatio	n, etc., r	named above (See	e remai	ks belo	w)	
Name and title of individual served (if not shown above)							A person of suitable age and discretion then residing in the defendant's usual place of adobe.					
Address (complete only if different than shown above							Date of Service Time			am pm		
							Signatu	re of U.S. Marsha	al or D	eputy		
Service Fee	Total Mileage Char (including endeavo		Forwarding Fee	Total Char	ges	Advance Deposit		Amount owed to U.S. Marshal or		Amount of Refund		
REMARKS						1		<u> </u>				

Case 1:16-cv-00512-PAB Document 29-2 Filed 02/17/17 USDC Colorado Page 3 of 3

U.S. Department of Justice United States Marshals Service

PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN

See Instructions for "Service of Process by the U.S. Marshal" on the reverse of this form.

PLAINTIFF Jeffrey T. Maehr					COURT CASE NUMBER 16-cv-0512-PAB								
DEFENDANT Wells Fargo Bank, NA, et al					TYPE OF PROCESS S/C								
SERVE → AT	NAME OF INDIVIDUAL, COMPANY, CORPORATION, ETC., TO SERVE OR DESCRIPTION OF PROPERT TO SEIZE OR CONDEMN Wells Fargo Bank, NA									ERTY			
	ADDRESS (Street or RFD, Apartment No., City State and Zip Code) 50 Harman Park Drive, Pagosa Springs, CO 81147												
SEND NOTICE OF SERVICE COPY TO REQUESTER AT NAME AND ADDRESS BELOW:								SS Number of process to be served with this Form - 285 3					
Jeffrey T. Maehr 924 East Stollsteimer Road Pagosa Springs, CO 81147							Number of parties to be served in this case Check for service on			e e	<u></u>		
											3		
								U.S.A.					
	STRUCTIONS OF <u>e Addresses</u> , All Te Service								CE <u>(Ii</u>	nclude Bi	<u>usiness</u>		
Signature of A	ttorney or other Orig	ginator reque	esting service on	behalf _	X 1	PLAINTIFF	TEI	TELEPHONE NUMBER DATE		DATE			
of: s/ S PHILLIPS Deputy Clerk DEFEND							1202	303-844-3433 02/16/201			17		
	SPACE BEI	OW FOR U	USE OF U.S. M	ARSHAL O	NLY -	DO NOT V	VRITE	BELOW THIS L	INE				
total number of process indicated. Process Origin Serve (Sign only first USM 285 if more				o Signature of Authorized USMS Deputy or Clerk Date									
than one USM 285 is submitted) No. No. No. No. I hereby certify and return that I have personally served, have legal evidence of service, have executed as shown in "Remarks", the process described on the individual, company, corporation, etc., at the address shown above or on the individual, company, etc., shown at the address indicated below.													
I hereby	certify and return th	nat I am unal	ole to locate the	individual, co	ompany	y, corporatio	on, etc., r	named above (See	remark	s below)			
Name and title of individual served (if not shown above)							A person of suitable age and discretion then residing in the defendant's usual place of adobe.						
Address (complete only if different than shown above							Date of Service Time			am pm			
								Signature of U.S. Marshal or Deputy					
Service Fee	Total Mileage Char (including endeavo		Forwarding Fee	Total Char	ges	Advance D	ce Deposits Amount owed to U.S. Amount Marshal or			Amount o	of Refund		
REMARKS				-1		<u> </u>		<u> </u>					